Spring 2013 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1l:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree..........cccocvvercuveennnnn 58 1%
2 Moderately Disagree...........ccccceeuveennnn 126 2%
3 Slightly Disagree........cccccooeuveveeenininns 124 2%
4 Slightly Agree........cccoeveeeiiiiiieeeeenns 467 8%
5 Moderately Agree.........cccceevveeeicieeennne 1,729 31%
6 Strongly Agree........ccoovveeiniviinciecennn, 2,998 54%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 17 0%

Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other

assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree..........cccocveeenveeennnnn. 69 1%
2 Moderately Disagree............coceeveerennee 104 2%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccoeeuvvveeeiniiinns 175 3%
4 Slightly Agree.........cccoveveeeiiiiiieeeenene 574 10%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccccceeveeeeiinnenn. 1,752 32%
6 Strongly Agree........ccocveeviiieiiiiennne. 2,645 48%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 200 4%

Q5:

Required readings or other course materials helped me to

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject -
matter of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree...... 60 1% 1 Strongly Disagree..........ccooveernveeennnne. 67 1%
2 Moderately Disagree 83 204 2 Moderately Disagree..........c.cocvevvveenne 135 2%
3 Slightly DISAGree.....vvevveeeereeererereernen, 77 1% 3 Slightly Disagree.........ccccocevvvieiinieenne 186 3%
4 Slightly Agree...... 397 7% 4 Slightly Agree.........cccoveeeeeiiniiiceeenne 604 11%
5 Moderately Agree....................cccoeres 1274 23% 5 Moderately AQree......cooorvvreveerrerrveneennn 1543 28%
6 SHrONGIY AGrEe.....oveevveeeerereeerreerresnnns 3,610 65% 6 Strongly Agree........ccoovuveeviiieiinieene. 2,617 47%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 18 0% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 367 7%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: | learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.............ccooeeviriinnnnnne 55 1% 1 Strongly Disagree............cccocoeevriininnnne 66 1%
2 Moderately Disagree 117 2% 2 Moderately Disagree 84 2%
3 Slightly Disagree..........ccocovevcvieninnenn. 188 3% 3 Slightly Disagree.........cccoceevviieennneenne 118 2%
4 Slightly Agree........cccoeeeeiiiiiiieneeins 727 13% 4 Slightly Agree........ccccoveeeeeiiiiieienenee 405 7%
5 Moderately Agree........cccoecvveeeeennnnnns 1,548 28% 5 Moderately Agree.........cooccvvvveeeennnnns 1,259 23%
6 Strongly Agree........ccoecuveeinieeenieeennnn, 2,571 47% 6 Strongly Agree........ccoooveeviiieiinieene. 3,557 64%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 313 6% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 30 1%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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